
Dictation Plan of Session 2022-23 KHALID PUBLIC SCHOOL HND(ENG+URDU)(Level:Five)

Month Subjects Date Day Book Page No

March english 15/03/2022 Tuesday Page No.2 1st Half

March Urdu 16/03/2022 Wednesday Page No:2,9,16,17

March english 22/03/2022 Tuesday Page No.2 Last Half

March english 29/03/2022 Tuesday Page No.14

March Urdu 30/03/2022 Wednesday Page No.25,26,34

April english 05/04/2022 Tuesday Page No.23

April Urdu 06/04/2022 Wednesday Page No.35,42

April english 12/04/2022 Tuesday Page No.24

April Urdu 13/04/2022 Wednesday Page No.43,50

May english 10/05/2022 Tuesday Page No.34

May Urdu 11/05/2022 Wednesday Page No.58,59,66

May english 17/05/2022 Tuesday Page No.35

May Urdu 18/05/2022 Wednesday Page No.67,77,78

May english 24/05/2022 Tuesday Page No.42

May Urdu 25/05/2022 Wednesday Page No.86,87

June english 14/06/2022 Tuesday Page No.43

June Urdu 15/06/2022 Wednesday Page No.93,94

August english 30/08/2022 Tuesday Page No.44

August Urdu 31/08/2022 Wednesday Page No.95

September english 06/09/2022 Tuesday Page No.52

September Urdu 07/09/2022 Wednesday Page No.102,109,110

September english 13/09/2022 Tuesday Page No.60

September Urdu 14/09/2022 Wednesday Page No.119,120

September english 20/09/2022 Tuesday Page No.70

September Urdu 21/09/2022 Wednesday Page No.121,128,129

September english 27/09/2022 Tuesday Page No.71

September Urdu 28/09/2022 Wednesday Page No.130,137

October english 04/10/2022 Tuesday Page No.80

October Urdu 05/10/2022 Wednesday Page No.143,144

October english 11/10/2022 Tuesday Page No.81

October Urdu 12/10/2022 Wednesday Page No.151

November english 01/11/2022 Tuesday Page No.90

November Urdu 02/11/2022 Wednesday Page No.152

November english 08/11/2022 Tuesday Page No.98

November Urdu 09/11/2022 Wednesday Page No.161

November english 15/11/2022 Tuesday Page No.99

November Urdu 16/11/2022 Wednesday Page No.168

November english 22/11/2022 Tuesday Page No.111

November Urdu 23/11/2022 Wednesday Page No.169

November english 29/11/2022 Tuesday Page No.112

November Urdu 30/11/2022 Wednesday Page No.170

December english 13/12/2022 Tuesday Page No.120

December Urdu 14/12/2022 Wednesday Page No.177

December english 20/12/2022 Tuesday Page No.121

December Urdu 21/12/2022 Wednesday Page No.178

January english 03/01/2023 Tuesday Page No.130,131,140

January Urdu 04/01/2023 Wednesday Page No.184


